)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 02, 2024, 07:58:43 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 1504 General Bill, By Pinckney
Similar (S 1583, H 5384, H 5388)
Summary: Jasper County School District

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 476 OF 1998, RELATING TO JASPER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION AS THE
GOVERNING BODY OF THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF JASPER COUNTY, SO AS TO REAPPORTION THE SPECIFIC
ELECTION DISTRICTS FROM WHICH MEMBERS OF THE JASPER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION SHALL BE
ELECTED BEGINNING WITH SCHOOL BOARD ELECTIONS IN 2012, AND TO PROVIDE FOR DEMOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION IN REGARD TO THESE NEWLY DRAWN ELECTION DISTRICTS.

05/01/12
05/03/12
05/24/12
05/24/12
05/29/12
05/29/12
05/30/12
05/30/12
05/31/12
05/31/12
05/31/12
06/05/12

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 6)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 10)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 26)

Reconsider vote whereby read third time (Senate Journal-page 26)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 14)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 14)

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 10)
Amended (House Journal-page 19)

Read second time (House Journal-page 19)

Roll call Yeas-54 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 20)

Continued (House Journal-page 44)

Page 1 of 1



