South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 07:58:43 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 1504 General Bill, By Pinckney Similar (S 1583, H 5384, H 5388)

Summary: Jasper County School District

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 476 OF 1998, RELATING TO JASPER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION AS THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF JASPER COUNTY, SO AS TO REAPPORTION THE SPECIFIC ELECTION DISTRICTS FROM WHICH MEMBERS OF THE JASPER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION SHALL BE ELECTED BEGINNING WITH SCHOOL BOARD ELECTIONS IN 2012, AND TO PROVIDE FOR DEMOGRAPHIC INFORMATION IN REGARD TO THESE NEWLY DRAWN ELECTION DISTRICTS.

05/01/12	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 6)
05/03/12	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 10)
05/24/12	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 26)
05/24/12	Senate	Reconsider vote whereby read third time (Senate Journal-page 26)
05/29/12	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 14)
05/29/12	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 14)
05/30/12		Scrivener's error corrected
05/30/12	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (House Journal-page 10)
05/31/12	House	Amended (House Journal-page 19)
05/31/12	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 19)
05/31/12	House	Roll call Yeas-54 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 20)
06/05/12	House	Continued (House Journal-page 44)